FEATURES
HOW TO ORDER
DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
© 2002 Copyright DETAS S.p.A.Via Napoleonica 6, 25086 Rezzato (BS). TEL.: 030 2594120. www.detas.com; info@detas.com. 21
GSA TOPSWITCH MODE THREE PHASE POWER
SUPPLY
TOP 10/20TOP 30/40/50
:egatlovtupnilanimoN- CAV025...004x3
:)eulavetulosba(egatlovtupnI- CAV006...063x3
:tnerruchsurnI- V004@A01
:egatlovtuptuO- %01±elbanutCDV42
:tnerruclanimoN- trahceeS
:tnerruc.xaM- tnerruclanimonemit1.1
:noitpmusnoC- 7,2;)03POT(A1,2;)02POT(A5,1;)01POT(A9,0
)05POT(A3,3;)04POT(A
:ycneiciffE- %09
:elppiR- daolfo%001@Vm05
:esioN+elppiR- daolfo%001@Vm001
:egatlovgnitalusnI- 05906NEotgnidroccaCAV0573
:elppiR- Vm001
:erutarepmetnoitarepO- C°06+...°0
:noitalugerdaoL- Vm001
:snoitcetorplacirtcelE- iucrictrhstnenamreP daolrevodnaegatlovrevo,t
snoitcetorp
:teemotdengiseD- 05906NE
:noitcetorperusolcnE- 92506NEotgnidrocca02PI
:noitcennoC- )elbavomer(srotcennocwercS
:gnitnuoM- gnitnuomlenapA04...03;liarNIDA02...01
:ytilibitapmoccitengamortcelE- 2-3-00016NE/2-28005NE/Aessalc11055NE
The new series of switching power supply called “ GSA TOP “ represents a valid and reliable solution to the requirements
in power of the modern industrial groups. Characterized from a three phase input with absolute voltages up to 600VAC,
it is offered with 24VDC output and five different output currents. Series GSA TOP meets the EN55011 cl. A and the EN
61000-3-2 requirements. The parallel operation and the connection of the negative to mass are allowed .
ledoM edoC V MON-NI ]V[CA V TUO ]V[CD I TUO ]A[
]mm[snoisnemiD
]gK[thgieW
L h p i1 i2
01POTASG 062200 005...004x3 42 01 032 59 531 - - 1.2
02POTASG 072200 005...004x3 42 02 032 311 531 - - 3.2
03POTASG 572200 005...004x3 42 03 492 591 181 572 251 6.3
04POTASG 082200 005...004x3 42 04 492 591 181 572 251 6.3
05POTASG 582200 005...004x3 42 05 492 591 181 572 251 6.3
p
L
i1
i2
h
p
L
h